
LOT 3 BLOCK E CHAPEL HILLS S/D
UNIT 1. ORB 538-23, 832-1358,
952-161, (DC 1019-2195;CLAYTON

RODGERS KENNETH R/RODGERS MARY E
648 SW CHAPEL HILL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08096-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0900 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/27/2016 DF 0.28 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

178,519
3,200
18,500

200,219
75,733

124,486
HX HB 51,411

73,075
200,219

0

200,219

1215/2756 6/06/2011 PR Q I 01 121,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SYLVIA STODDARD EST (

KENNETH R & MARY E 

0952/0161 4/24/2002 WD Q I 102,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESLIE & MERTA MOTSON

CLAYTON & SYLVIA ST
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2012HX Base Yr

648 SW CHAPEL HILL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,194 111.7710 125.18 274,645 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1681

BAS 1,681 100 1,681 136,778

FEP 220 80 176 14,321

FGR 598 55 329 26,770

FOP 25 30 8 651

2,524 2,194 178,519

FEP= N10 W22 S10 E22$ BAS= W22 N10 W14 S10 W18 S29 E30 FOP=
E5 N5 W5 S5$ N5 E5 S5 FGR= S26 E23 N26 W23$ E19 N29$.
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10

22
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10
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5
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5

5

5

5

FGR26

23

26

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

3,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


